Surface Mount Schottky Barrier Rectifiers
Reverse Voltage 20V to 200V  Forward Current 2.0A
Features
 Plastic package has Underwriters Laboratory Flammability Classification 94V-0
 Metal silicon junction, majority carrier conduction
 Guard ring for overvoltage protection
 Built-in strain relief
 For surface mounted applications

F
G
Order Information
Surface Mount Schottky Barrier Rectifiers
Reverse Voltage 20V to 200V  Forward Current 2.0A
Min Max Min Max
A 1.80 2.20 0.071 0.086
B 4.20 4.70 0.166 0.185
C 5.10 5.50 0.200 0.217
D 0.10 0.30 0.006 0.012
E 3.40 3.80 0.134 0.150
F 0.90 1.50 0.035 0.059
G 0.60 1.20 0.028 0.047
θ 0° 5° 0° 5°
Symbol
Dimensions In Millimeters Dimensions In Inches
Device Package Marking Carrier Quantity
GSS22BT SMBF SS22BT Tape & Reel 3,000 Pcs / Reel
GSS23BT SMBF SS23BT Tape & Reel 3,000 Pcs / Reel
GSS24BT SMBF SS24BT Tape & Reel 3,000 Pcs / Reel
GSS26BT SMBF SS26BT Tape & Reel 3,000 Pcs / Reel
GSS210BT SMBF SS210BT Tape & Reel 3,000 Pcs / Reel
GSS215BT SMBF SS215BT Tape & Reel 3,000 Pcs / Reel
GSS220BT SMBF SS220BT Tape & Reel 3,000 Pcs / Reel
For more information, please contact us at: inquiry@goodarksemi.com
GSS22BT thru GSS220BT